JUMBO INTERACTIVE LTD.

JUMBO INTERACTIVE LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000JINO

Overview

2024/06/26 08:10:06

Price
17.65 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AU000000JINO
JIN

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
689 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

17.57 AUD (482)
17.65 AUD (11,612)
17.63 AUD

17.70 AUD

17.375 AUD

17.65 AUD
17.559264 AUD
138,564
2,433,081.90

3,963

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000JIN0&ID_NOTATION=40432031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f160e15a41fe6ac9ce98e792e0676bcf51ff14bbca240387b322a197cfeeb45&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a6f6db2d1514724ec&time=1719479720&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f346a428b3054b80fae3b6d2e045cdb535853688f09db2f994f85510ef5658b4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf314ca9799e3401c&time=1719479720&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbed042a0608de31b3fb6420543c5a9f9ce68d670c15d9c8ff57c50b06bac52e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af78e4e3da213444f&time=1719479720&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55041132bdb5c936132cf8c7474cf6c85d68751859b93511327bb3af4176f570&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5acb0b55170fec03b&time=1719479720&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b990259c20dcc553206a5e5ca5505ae89616e66345288f56bc2f5053e511450e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac032a0badf2d44f9&time=1719479720&tool=RSC

JUMBO INTERACTIVE LTD.

Details

2024/06/26 08:10:06

Price
17.65 AUD

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AU000000JINO
Symbol JIN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 689 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.57 AUD (482)
Ask (Ask size) 17.65 AUD (11,612)
Open 17.63 AUD
High 17.70 AUD
Low 17.375 AUD
Close (prev. day) 17.65 AUD
VWAP 17.559264 AUD
Volume (pcs) 138,564
Trading volume 2,433,081.90
Number of trades 3,963
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +28.27% +27.44% +0.91%
Perf (abs.) +3.89 +3.80 +0.16
Beta 1.12 0.87 1.04
Volatility = 27.50 26.18 36.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

Time

22:26

08:07

08:00

08:02

Price

10.60 EUR

10.70 EUR

10.80 EUR

10.80 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.34 AUD (220,961)
16.63 AUD (147,810)
16.58 AUD (147,465)
15.33 AUD (136,294)

18.29 AUD (2024/02/29)

13.16 AUD (2024/01/08)

18.29 AUD (2024/02/29)

13.12 AUD (2023/12/12)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40432031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40448943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116009180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405181995

JUMBO INTERACTIVE LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

2024/06/ 08:10 10.70 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 08:08 10.70 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 08:10 17.65 AUD 2.43
26

3,963
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405181995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641047
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456483

JUMBO INTERACTIVE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
JUMBO INTERACTIVE

Level 1, Coronation Drive 601 4066
Toowong, QLD

Telefon: +61 7 3831 3705
Fax: +61 7 3369 7844

E-mail: -
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